
Alexandra Park D V Padgate B GESM A V Woolston B
CSC -OWM V Monk Sports  Grange C V St Elphins B
St Elphins B V Grange C Monk Sports  V CSC -OWM
Victoria C V Victoria A Padgate B V Alexandra Park D
Woolston B V GESM A Victoria A V Victoria C

GESM A V Victoria C Alexandra Park D V Monk Sports  
Grange C V CSC -OWM CSC -OWM V Grange C
Monk Sports  V Alexandra Park D St Elphins B V Padgate B
Padgate B V St Elphins B Victoria C V GESM A
Victoria A V Woolston B Woolston B V Victoria A

Alexandra Park D V Victoria A CSC -OWM V Victoria C
Monk Sports  V Padgate B GESM A V St Elphins B
St Elphins B V GESM A Grange C V Woolston B
Victoria C V CSC -OWM Padgate B V Monk Sports  
Woolston B V Grange C Victoria A V Alexandra Park D

CSC -OWM V St Elphins B Alexandra Park D V GESM A
GESM A V Alexandra Park D Monk Sports  V Victoria A
Grange C V Victoria C St Elphins B V CSC -OWM
Padgate B V Woolston B Victoria C V Grange C
Victoria A V Monk Sports  Woolston B V Padgate B

Alexandra Park D V Grange C CSC -OWM V Woolston B
Monk Sports  V GESM A GESM A V Monk Sports  
Padgate B V Victoria A Grange C V Alexandra Park D
Victoria C V St Elphins B St Elphins B V Victoria C
Woolston B V CSC -OWM Victoria A V Padgate B

CSC -OWM V Alexandra Park D Alexandra Park D V CSC -OWM
GESM A V Padgate B Monk Sports  V St Elphins B
Grange C V Victoria A Padgate B V GESM A
St Elphins B V Monk Sports  Victoria A V Grange C
Victoria C V Woolston B Woolston B V Victoria C

Alexandra Park D V Victoria C CSC -OWM V Padgate B
Monk Sports  V Grange C GESM A V Victoria A
Padgate B V CSC -OWM Grange C V Monk Sports  
Victoria A V GESM A St Elphins B V Woolston B
Woolston B V St Elphins B Victoria C V Alexandra Park D

CSC -OWM V GESM A Alexandra Park D V Woolston B
Grange C V Padgate B GESM A V CSC -OWM
St Elphins B V Victoria A Monk Sports  V Victoria C
Victoria C V Monk Sports  Padgate B V Grange C
Woolston B V Alexandra Park D Victoria A V St Elphins B

Alexandra Park D V St Elphins B CSC -OWM V Victoria A
GESM A V Grange C Grange C V GESM A
Monk Sports  V Woolston B St Elphins B V Alexandra Park D
Padgate B V Victoria C Victoria C V Padgate B
Victoria A V CSC -OWM Woolston B V Monk Sports  

Mon 28th Jul Week No 11

Mon 28th Apr Week No 1

Mon 12th May Week No 2

Mon 19th May Week No 3

Mon 2nd Jun Week No 4

Mon 16th Jun Week No 5

Mon 22nd Sep Week No 18

Division 3

Mon 4th Aug Week No 12

Mon 11th Aug Week No 13

Mon 18th Aug Week No 14

Mon 1st Sep Week No 15

Mon 8th Sep Week No 16

Mon 15th Sep Week No 17

Mon 23rd Jun Week No 6

Mon 30th Jun Week No 7

Mon 7th Jul Week No 8

Mon 14th Jul Week No 9

Mon 21st Jul Week No 10


